Bus

Metro U76 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Krefeld, Dieem — D-Holthausen Krefeld, Dielem — D-Holthausen
35 stops Monday 05:07-18:46
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:07
Krefeld, Dieltem

Wednesday 05:07
Krefeld Kénigshof

Thursday 05:07
Krefeld Fischeln

Friday 05:07
Krefeld Grundend
Meerbusch Goérgesheide Saturday B
Meerbusch Hoterheide Sunday -
Meerbusch Kamperweg

Route info
Meerbusch Bovert Direction: Krefeld, DieRem

Stops: 35

Meerbusch Haus Meer
Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

Meerbusch Forsthaus

Meerbusch Buderich,Landsknecht
D-Lorick 2
D-Léricker Stralle

S e T .-

D-Lohweg

Willich
D-Prinzenallee
D-Heerdter Sandberg i

D-Comenius-Gymnasium

D-Belsenplatz

Ui @ 0penStreatMap contributors
D-Barbarossaplatz 4
o u7e BusMaps

D-Luegplatz

D-Tonhalle/Ehrenhof
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D-Heinrich-Heine-Allee U

D-Steinstralie U

D-Oststralle U

Dusseldorf Hbf

D-Oberbilker Markt U

D-Ellerstralie

D-Oberbilk S U

D-Kaiserslauterner Stralte

D-Provinzialplatz

D-Werstener Dorfstrale

D-Opladener Stralle

D-Ickerswarder Stral3e

D-Elbruchstralle

D-Holthausen



Direction
D-Lorick — D-Holthausen

24 stops

Open route schedule

D-Lorick

D-Loricker Stralte

D-Lohweg

D-Prinzenallee

D-Heerdter Sandberg

D-Comenius-Gymnasium

D-Belsenplatz

D-Barbarossaplatz

D-Luegplatz

D-Tonhalle/Ehrenhof

D-Heinrich-Heine-Allee U

D-Steinstraflte U

D-Oststralle U

Dusseldorf Hbf

D-Oberbilker Markt U

D-EllerstralRe

D-Oberbilk S U

D-Kaiserslauterner Stralle

D-Provinzialplatz

D-Werstener DorfstralRe

D-Opladener Stralle

D-Ickerswarder Strafte

D-Elbruchstral3e

D-Holthausen

Route schedule
D-Lorick — D-Holthausen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: D-Lorick
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

+1
04:27-00:49
04.27-23:19
04:27-23:19
04:27-23:19
+1
04:27-02:25
+1
03:08-02:25

03:08-23:19
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Direction
D-Holthausen — Krefeld Rheinstrale

37 stops

Open route schedule

D-Holthausen

D-Elbruchstralle

D-lckerswarder Stral3e

D-Opladener Stralle

D-Werstener Dorfstralle

D-Provinzialplatz

D-Kaiserslauterner Stralte

D-Oberbilk S U

D-Ellerstralle

D-Oberbilker Markt U

Dusseldorf Hbf

D-Oststralle U

D-Steinstrale U

D-Heinrich-Heine-Allee U

D-Tonhalle/Ehrenhof

D-Luegplatz

D-Barbarossaplatz

D-Belsenplatz

D-Comenius-Gymnasium

D-Heerdter Sandberg

D-Prinzenallee

D-Lohweg

D-Loricker Strale

D-Lorick

Meerbusch Blderich,Landsknecht

Route schedule
D-Holthausen — Krefeld Rheinstrale

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: D-Holthausen
Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

+1
04:15-00:24
+1
03:10-00:24
+1
03:10-00:24
+1
03:10-02:40
+1
03:10-00:54
+1
03:10-00:54

+1
04:48-02:40
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Meerbusch Forsthaus

Meerbusch Haus Meer

Meerbusch Bovert

Meerbusch Kamperweg

Meerbusch Hoterheide

Meerbusch Goérgesheide

Krefeld Grundend

Krefeld Fischeln

Krefeld Kénigshof

Krefeld, Dieflem

Krefeld Hbf

Krefeld Rheinstralte



Direction Route schedule

D-Holthausen — D-Lérick D-Holthausen — D-Lé&rick
24 stops Monday 03:44-22:39
Open route schedule

Tuesday 03:44-22:39
D-Holthausen

Wednesday 03:44-22:39
D-Elbruchstrafte

Thursday 03:44-22:39
D-Ickerswarder StralRe

Friday 03:44-02:40"
D-Opladener Stralle

+1

D-Werstener Dorfstralte Saturday 03:44-02:40
D-Provinzialplatz Sunday 03:14-22:39
D-Kaiserslauterner Stralle )

Route info
D-Oberbilk S U Direction: D-Holthausen

Stops: 24

D-Ellerstralie

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min
D-Oberbilker Markt U
Dusseldorf Hbf
D-Oststralle U
D-Steinstralie U
D-Heinrich-Heine-Allee U
D-Tonhalle/Ehrenhof
D-Luegplatz
D-Barbarossaplatz
D-Belsenplatz
D-Comenius-Gymnasium
D-Heerdter Sandberg
D-Prinzenallee
D-Lohweg

D-Loricker Strale

D-Lorick
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Direction Route schedule

D-Holthausen — D-Heinrich-Heine-Allee U D-Holthausen — D-Heinrich-Heine-Allee U
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
D-Holthausen
Wednesday -
D-Elbruchstralle
Thursday -
D-Ickerswarder Stralte
Friday 04:15-02:40"
D-Opladener Stralle
+1
D-Werstener DorfstralRe Saturday 03:10-02:40
. . +1
D-Provinzialplatz Sunday 03:40-01:26
D-Kaiserslauterner Stralle )
Route info
D-Oberbilk S U Direction: D-Holthausen
Stops: 14

D-EllerstralRe
Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min
D-Oberbilker Markt U
Dusseldorf Hbf
D-Oststralle U

D-Steinstrale U

D-Heinrich-Heine-Allee U
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Direction Route schedule

D-Heinrich-Heine-Allee U — D-Holthausen D-Heinrich-Heine-Allee U — D-Holthausen
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
D-Heinrich-Heine-Allee U
Wednesday -
D-Steinstralte U
Thursday -
D-Oststralle U
Friday 04:11-02:51"
Dusseldorf Hbf
+1
D-Oberbilker Markt U Saturday 03:21-02:51
+1
D-Ellerstrale Sunday 03:21-00:47
D-Oberbilk S U )
Route info
D-Kaiserslauterner Stralle Direction: D-Heinrich-Heine-Allee U
Stops: 14

D-Provinzialplatz
Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min
D-Werstener Dorfstralie
D-Opladener Stral3e
D-Ickerswarder StralRe

D-Elbruchstral3e

D-Holthausen
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Direction
D-Belsenplatz — D-Holthausen

18 stops

Open route schedule

D-Belsenplatz

D-Barbarossaplatz

D-Luegplatz

D-Tonhalle/Ehrenhof

D-Heinrich-Heine-Allee U

D-Steinstralte U

D-Oststralle U

Dusseldorf Hbf

D-Oberbilker Markt U

D-EllerstralRe

D-Oberbilk S U

D-Kaiserslauterner Stralle

D-Provinzialplatz

D-Werstener DorfstralRe

D-Opladener Stralle

D-Ickerswarder Strafte

D-Elbruchstral3e

D-Holthausen

Route schedule
D-Belsenplatz — D-Holthausen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: D-Belsenplatz
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

04:00-05:25

04:00-05:25

04:00-05:25

04:00-05:25

04:00-05:25

03:41-08:21

03:41-09:26
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Direction
Krefeld Rheinstralle — D-Holthausen

37 stops

Open route schedule

Krefeld Rheinstralle

Krefeld Hbf

Krefeld, DielRem

Krefeld Kénigshof

Krefeld Fischeln

Krefeld Grundend

Meerbusch Gérgesheide

Meerbusch Hoterheide

Meerbusch Kamperweg

Meerbusch Bovert

Meerbusch Haus Meer

Meerbusch Forsthaus

Meerbusch Blderich,Landsknecht

D-Lorick

D-Loricker Strale

D-Lohweg

D-Prinzenallee

D-Heerdter Sandberg

D-Comenius-Gymnasium

D-Belsenplatz

D-Barbarossaplatz

D-Luegplatz

D-Tonhalle/Ehrenhof

D-Heinrich-Heine-Allee U

D-Steinstralte U

Route schedule
Krefeld Rheinstralle — D-Holthausen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Krefeld Rheinstrale
Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

+1
05:20-01:42
+1
05:20-01:42
+1
05:20-01:42
+1
05:20-02:42
+1
05:20-02:12
+1
03:12-02:12

+1
03:12-02:42
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D-Oststralle U

Dusseldorf Hbf

D-Oberbilker Markt U

D-EllerstralRe

D-Oberbilk S U

D-Kaiserslauterner Stralle

D-Provinzialplatz

D-Werstener DorfstralRe

D-Opladener Stral3e

D-Ickerswarder Strafte

D-Elbruchstralle

D-Holthausen



Direction
D-Heinrich-Heine-Allee U — Diuisseldorf Hbf

4 stops

Open route schedule

D-Heinrich-Heine-Allee U

D-Steinstralte U

D-Oststralle U

Dusseldorf Hbf

Route schedule
D-Heinrich-Heine-Allee U — Disseldorf Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 03:51-04:51

Sunday 04:21-04:51

Route info
Direction: D-Heinrich-Heine-Allee U
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 4 min
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Direction
D-Holthausen — D-Belsenplatz

18 stops

Open route schedule

D-Holthausen

D-Elbruchstralle

D-lckerswarder Stral3e

D-Opladener Stralle

D-Werstener Dorfstralle

D-Provinzialplatz

D-Kaiserslauterner Stralte

D-Oberbilk S U

D-Ellerstralle

D-Oberbilker Markt U

Dusseldorf Hbf

D-Oststralle U

D-Steinstrale U

D-Heinrich-Heine-Allee U

D-Tonhalle/Ehrenhof

D-Luegplatz

D-Barbarossaplatz

D-Belsenplatz

Route schedule
D-Holthausen — D-Belsenplatz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: D-Holthausen
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

+1
03:40-01:26
+1
03:40-01:26
+1
03:40-01:26
+1
03:40-01:26
+1
03:40-01:26
+1
03:40-01:26

+1
03:40-01:26

U76 Metro time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Duesseldorf

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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